
 

Revised 8/8/22 
 

 

 

 

 

SCHEDULE 

 

 

PETITION NO. 1518 - Dish Wireless LLC petition for a declaratory ruling, pursuant to 

Connecticut General Statutes §4-176 and §16-50k, for proposed modifications to an existing 

telecommunications facility located at 1081 North Street, Greenwich, Connecticut. 

 

Petition received 05/23/22 

Public Comment Period Deadline 06/22/22 

Council Interrogatories 

• Set One filed 

• Set One responses due  

• Set One responses due (with extension granted by the Council) 

• Set Two filed 

• Set Two responses due 

 

07/06/22 

07/20/22 

08/20/22 

08/08/22 

08/22/22 

Council 60-day Action – Set Date for Decision to 11/19/22 07/21/22 

Deadline for Action 07/22/22 

Deadline for Decision 11/19/22 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

STATE OF CONNECTICUT 
CONNECTICUT SITING COUNCIL  

Ten Franklin Square, New Britain, CT  06051 

Phone: (860) 827-2935  Fax: (860) 827-2950 

E-Mail: siting.council@ct.gov 

Web Site: portal.ct.gov/csc 

 

mailto:siting.council@ct.gov

