

## STATE OF CONNECTICUT

## CONNECTICUT SITING COUNCIL

Ten Franklin Square, New Britain, CT 06051 Phone: (860) 827-2935 Fax: (860) 827-2950 E-Mail: siting.council@ct.gov Web Site: portal.ct.gov/csc

## **SCHEDULE**

**PETITION NO. 1518** - Dish Wireless LLC petition for a declaratory ruling, pursuant to Connecticut General Statutes §4-176 and §16-50k, for proposed modifications to an existing telecommunications facility located at 1081 North Street, Greenwich, Connecticut.

Petition received	05/23/22
Public Comment Period Deadline	06/22/22
Council Interrogatories	
Set One filed	07/06/22
Set One responses due	07/20/22
Set One responses due (with extension granted by the Council)	08/20/22
Set Two filed	08/08/22
Set Two responses due	08/22/22
Council 60-day Action – Set Date for Decision to 11/19/22	07/21/22
Deadline for Action	07/22/22
Deadline for Decision	11/19/22